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SCOTT SLAGLE
707-365-8699 - spsbiz@hotmail.com

Height: 5'6” - Hair: Brown/Salt & Pepper - Voice: 1% Tenor

She Loves Me

Lucky Stiff

My Fair Lady

Man of La Mancha

Nice Work If You Can Get It
Death of a Salesman
Disney's Beauty & The Beast
Dracula: The Musical?
Cabaret

Fiddler on the Roof
Picasso at the Lapin Agile
The Little Mermaid

Jesus Christ Superstar
The Laramie Project

The Wizard of Oz

The Secret Garden

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
To Kill A Mockingbird

The Addams Family
Gypsy

Scrooge! The Musical
The Music Man

Oliver!

Arsenic & Old Lace
Chess In Concert (U.S.
Premiere)

Scrooge! The Musical
Avenue Q

Man of La Mancha

Jesus Christ Superstar

*Nominated for Best Supporting Actor or Lead Actor (local theater Arty Award, Solano/Napa

County)
FILM

Ladislav Sipos
Vinnie DiRuzzio
Colonel Pickering
Governor/Innkeeper
Cookie McGee*
Ben

Monsieur D'Arques
Dr. Sam Seward
Herr Schultz
Mordcha

Gaston

Grimsby

Priest

Various Roles

Prof Marvel/Oz

Lt. Wright/Shaw
Baron Bomburst*
Judge Taylor
Uncle Fester
Herbie

Bob Cratchit*
Mayor George Shinn
Mr. Brownlow
Teddy Brewster*
Leonid Viigand

Bob Cratchit
Mrs. T/Ricky/Box
Barber
Apostle/Guard

Missouri Street Theatre

Bay Area Stage Productions
Solano College Theatre
Missouri Street Theatre
Solano College Theare

Bay Area Stage Productions
Missouri Street Theatre
Gaslighters Theatrical Co.
Solano College Theatre
Missouri Street Theatre
Solano College Theatre
Missouri Street Theatre
Missouri Street Theatre

On the Fringe VAPA
Missouri Street Theatre
Lucky Penny Productions
Bay Area Stage Productions
Bay Areas Stage Productions
Bay Area Stage Productions
Missouri Street Theatre

Bay Area Stage Productions
Missouri Street Theatre

Bay Area Stage Productions
Bay Area Stage Productions
Missouri Street Theatre

Bay Area Stage Productions
Missouri Street Theatre
Missouri Street Theatre
Bay Area Stage Productions

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2010

Garden Hose

The Smiths Episode 7 — Web Series

Hungry Like the Wolf
Tell-A-Gram

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Lead
Co-Star
Co-Star
Lead

Zackery Sharp - Student Film

Alan Masa-Alan Massa Productions

Kenn Mello — Student Film

Tony Alfaro — Swingshot Films

Acting: David Leonard
Charles McDermon
George Maguire
Judy Edwards

Voice: Connie Lisec

Solano Community College
Solano Community College
Solano Community College
Vacaville High School

Solano Community College



